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2008 Census Work Plan for
Census Personnel, Census Questionnaires, Census Forms and Census Manuals.

N
o.

 o
f D

is
tri

ct

N
o.

 o
f c

om
m

un
e

N
o.

 o
f V

illa
ge

 (b
as

ed
 o

n
Pr

ov
.)

R
eg

ul
ar

 E
As

Sp
ec

ia
l S

et
tle

m
en

t

To
ta

l n
o.

 o
f E

As
 (R

eg
ul

ar
 +

Sp
ec

ia
l S

et
tle

m
en

t)

R
es

er
ve

r 5
.5

%
 o

f E
as

To
ta

l R
eg

ul
ar

 +
 5

.5
%

 o
f E

as

A B C E F G H I
G=E+F  5.5%-G I=G+H

1 Banteay Meanchey    8 64                  641              1,470          17                 1,487            82                 1,569                 
2 Battambang               13 96                  783              2,053          41                 2,094            115               2,209                 
3 Kampong Cham         16 173                1,769           3,692          13                 3,705            204               3,909                 
4 Kampong Chhnang    8 69                  569              1,009          17                 1,026            56                 1,082                 
5 Kampong Speu          8 87                  1,358           1,730          15                 1,745            96                 1,841                 
6 Kampong Thom         8 81                  776              1,443          18                 1,461            80                 1,541                 
7 Kampot                   8 92                  482              1,267          12                 1,279            70                 1,349                 
8* Kandal                   11 147                1,087           2,010          26                 2,036            112               2,148                 
9 Koh Kong                 8 33                  134              295             18                 313               17                 330                    
10 Kratie                   5 46                  258              620             8                   628               35                 663                    
11 Mondul Kiri              5 21                  100              149             4                   153               8                   161                    
12* Phnom Penh              7 76                  689              2,025          32                 2,057            113               2,170                 
13 Preah Vihear             7 49                  211              324             15                 339               19                 358                    
14 Prey Veng                12 116                1,137           2,404          17                 2,421            133               2,554                 
15 Pursat                   6 49                  503              889             16                 905               50                 955                    
16 Ratanak Kiri             9 49                  242              316             4                   320               18                 338                    
17 Siemreap                 12 100                919              1,712          36                 1,748            96                 1,844                 
18 Sihanoukville            3 22                  94                290             8                   298               16                 314                    
19 Stung Treng              5 34                  134              213             5                   218               12                 230                    
20 Svay Rieng               7 80                  691              1,255          2                   1,257            69                 1,326                 
21 Takeo                    10 100                1,116           1,934          7                   1,941            107               2,048                 
22 Oddar Meanchey       5 24                  289              410             7                   417               23                 440                    
23 Kep                      2 5                    16                67               3                   70                 4                   74                      
24  Pailin                  2 8                    89                133             3                   136               7                   143                    

Total 185            1,621            14,087       27,710      344             28,054          1,543          29,597             
28,094      28,438          1,564          30,002             

* These provinces are operating the mapping (384)            (384)              (21)                (405)                   

Note: 1 EA = 120 Households
         No. of EA = No. of HHs in Village/120HH
        - if the result <= 1 assumed 1 EA
        - if the result > 1 and less result < 2  including decimal assumed 2 EA
and so on.

Code Province Name

Geographic Number Enumeration Areas Plan
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2008 Census Work Plan for
Census Personnel, Census Questionnaires, Census Forms and Census Manuals.
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A B C I J K
 5%-I K=I+J

1 Banteay Meanchey    8 64                  641              13,259                                663                                     13,922                                     
2 Battambang               13 96                  783              194,140                              9,707                                  203,847                                   
3 Kampong Cham         16 173                1,769           367,731                              18,387                                386,118                                   
4 Kampong Chhnang    8 69                  569              95,664                                4,783                                  100,447                                   
5 Kampong Speu          8 87                  1,358           138,902                              6,945                                  145,847                                   
6 Kampong Thom         8 81                  776              127,198                              6,360                                  133,558                                   
7 Kampot                   8 92                  482              117,406                              5,870                                  123,276                                   
8* Kandal                   11 147                1,087           238,836                              11,942                                250,778                                   
9 Koh Kong                 8 33                  134              26,670                                1,334                                  28,004                                     
10 Kratie                   5 46                  258              58,452                                2,923                                  61,375                                     
11 Mondul Kiri              5 21                  100              10,843                                542                                     11,385                                     
12* Phnom Penh              7 76                  689              184,019                              9,201                                  193,220                                   
13 Preah Vihear             7 49                  211              30,665                                1,533                                  32,198                                     
14 Prey Veng                12 116                1,137           229,589                              11,479                                241,068                                   
15 Pursat                   6 49                  503              84,597                                4,230                                  88,827                                     
16 Ratanak Kiri             9 49                  242              25,050                                1,253                                  26,303                                     
17 Siemreap                 12 100                919              814,981                              40,749                                855,730                                   
18 Sihanoukville            3 22                  94                29,132                                1,457                                  30,589                                     
19 Stung Treng              5 34                  134              19,016                                951                                     19,967                                     
20 Svay Rieng               7 80                  691              113,828                              5,691                                  119,519                                   
21 Takeo                    10 100                1,116           174,258                              8,713                                  182,971                                   
22 Oddar Meanchey       5 24                  289              33,671                                1,684                                  35,355                                     
23 Kep                      2 5                    16                7,032                                  352                                     7,384                                       
24  Pailin                  2 8                    89                12,132                                607                                     12,739                                     

Total 185            1,621            14,087       3,147,071                         157,354                             3,304,424                              
2,587,280                         465,710                             3,052,991                              

* These provinces are operating the mapping 559,791                              (308,356)                             251,433                                   

Note: 1 EA = 120 Households
         No. of EA = No. of HHs in Village/120HH
        - if the result <= 1 assumed 1 EA
        - if the result > 1 and less result < 2  including decimal assumed 2 EA
and so on.

Code Province Name

Geographic Number Regular household total
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2008 Census Work Plan for
Census Personnel, Census Questionnaires, Census Forms and Census Manuals.
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A B A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O
C=A+B  5.5%-C J=F+I K=J+B M=A*2+L

1 Banteay Meanchey    8 64       1,470     17     1,487    82       1,569    372     1,487     82        1,569    1,941    2,005    25 41 50
2 Battambang               13 96       2,053     41     2,094    115     2,209    524     2,094     115      2,209    2,733    2,829    35 61 71
3 Kampong Cham         16 173     3,692     13     3,705    204     3,909    926     3,705     204      3,909    4,835    5,008    63 95 125
4 Kampong Chhnang    8 69       1,009     17     1,026    56       1,082    257     1,026     56        1,082    1,339    1,408    18 34 35
5 Kampong Speu          8 87       1,730     15     1,745    96       1,841    436     1,745     96        1,841    2,277    2,364    30 46 59
6 Kampong Thom         8 81       1,443     18     1,461    80       1,541    365     1,461     80        1,541    1,907    1,988    25 41 50
7 Kampot                   8 92       1,267     12     1,279    70       1,349    320     1,279     70        1,349    1,669    1,761    22 38 44
8* Kandal                   11 147     2,010     26     2,036    112     2,148    509     2,036     112      2,148    2,657    2,804    35 57 70
9 Koh Kong                 8 33       295        18     313       17       330       78       313        17        330       408       441       6 22 11
10 Kratie                   5 46       620        8       628       35       663       157     628        35        663       820       866       11 21 22
11 Mondul Kiri              5 21       149        4       153       8         161       38       153        8          161       200       221       3 13 6
12* Phnom Penh              7 76       2,025     32     2,057    113     2,170    514     2,057     113      2,170    2,684    2,760    35 49 69
13 Preah Vihear             7 49       324        15     339       19       358       85       339        19        358       442       491       6 20 12
14 Prey Veng                12 116     2,404     17     2,421    133     2,554    605     2,421     133      2,554    3,159    3,275    41 65 82
15 Pursat                   6 49       889        16     905       50       955       226     905        50        955       1,181    1,230    15 27 31
16 Ratanak Kiri             9 49       316        4       320       18       338       80       320        18        338       418       467       6 24 12
17 Siemreap                 12 100     1,712     36     1,748    96       1,844    437     1,748     96        1,844    2,281    2,381    30 54 60
18 Sihanoukville            3 22       290        8       298       16       314       75       298        16        314       389       411       5 11 10
19 Stung Treng              5 34       213        5       218       12       230       55       218        12        230       284       318       4 14 8
20 Svay Rieng               7 80       1,255     2       1,257    69       1,326    314     1,257     69        1,326    1,640    1,720    22 36 43
21 Takeo                    10 100     1,934     7       1,941    107     2,048    485     1,941     107      2,048    2,533    2,633    33 53 66
22 Oddar Meanchey       5 24       410        7       417       23       440       104     417        23        440       544       568       7 17 14
23 Kep                      2 5         67          3       70         4         74         18       70          4          74         91         96         1 5 2
24  Pailin                  2 8         133        3       136       7         143       34       136        7          143       177       185       2 6 5

Total 185  1,621  27,710  344 28,054 1,543 29,597 7,014 28,054  1,543 29,597 36,610 38,231 478 848     956

* These provinces are operating the mapping

Note: 1 EA = 120 Households
         No. of EA = No. of HHs in Village/120HH
        - if the result <= 1 assumed 1 EA
        - if the result > 1 and less result < 2  including decimal assumed 2 EA
and so on.

Training Class

Code Province Name

Eas Total No. Enu. To be recruired
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